Endeavor® Line Classic® Series
iM Heat Pumps
FORM NO. P11-840 REV. 1
Heat Pumps
RP14AY
RP14AY
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 15.2 SEER2 / 11.7 EER2
Heating Efficiencies up to: 7.8 HSPF2

C - 3ph, 208/230/60
D - 3ph, 460/60
Model Number Identification
RP14AY
  Heat Pumps
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RP14AY18AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 1-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY24AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage Heat iM Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY30AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY36AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY36AC2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/3/60
RP14AY36AD2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-460/3/60
RP14AY42AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY42AC2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/3/60
RP14AY42AD2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-460/3/60
RP14AY48AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY48AC2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/3/60
RP14AY48AD2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-460/3/60
RP14AY60AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY60AC2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/3/60
RP14AY60AD2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-460/3/60
RP14AY18AJ1NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 1-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY24AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage Heat iM Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY30AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60
RP14AY36AJ2NA Endeavor® Line Classic® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 2-Stage iM Heat Pump-208/230/1/60